Whistle Wetters..

Draught

Boxing Rock, Hunky Dory Pale Ale - 160z

Nine Locks, Dirty Blonde - 160z

Tatamagouche Brewing, North Shore Lagered Ale - 160z
Garrison, Irish Red - 200z

Garrison, Tall Ship Light - 200z

Boxing Rock, Arnolds Apricot Wheat - 160z

Church Brewing Co., Married to the Sea Porter - 160z
Burnside Brewing Co.,Toller Gold, Lager - 200z
Propeller, Galaxy IPA - 160z

North Brewing Co., Surf Session Ale - 160z

Coors Light - 200z

Keith's India Pale Ale - 200z

Rotating Taps

- offering additional selections from around Atlantic Canada's
Playground

Wine

pint
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Nova 7, Benjamin Bridge (Frizzante)
Method Classique NV, Benjamin Bridge 10
(Sparkfing)
Riesling (Dry), Gaspereau Vineyards 10 34
Tidal Bay, Blomidon Estate 10 34
Phone Box White, Luckett Vineyards Y
Fauna Red, Lightfoot L Wolfville Vineyards 10 34
The Old Bill, Black Cab, Luckett Vineyards
sparkling
Prosecco, Villa Sandi 375ml - ITA
Prosecco, La Marca 750ml - ITA
Veuve Clicquot NV 750ml - FRA
white
Pinot Grigio, Santa Margherita - ITA Y
Sauv Blanc, Errazuriz - CHL 10 34
Chard, Morning Fog, Wente - USA 1137
Gavi, Villa Sparina - ITA 10 34
Rosé, Cotes de Rose, Bertrand - TRA 10 34
Picpoul, Bertrand - FRA
Chablis, Louis Jadot 2020 - FRA
Pouilly-Fuissé, Pierre André 2020 - FRA
red
®Pinot Noir, Oyster Bay - NZ 1240
Toscana, Dogajolo, Carpineto - I'TA 10 34
Malbec, El Esteco - ARG 1240
Cab Sauv, Montes Alpha - CHL 13 44
Corbieres, GSM, Bertrand - FRA
Pinot Noir, Calera Central Coast 2020 - USA
Toscana, Modus, Ruffino 2019 - I'TA

btl
55
60

50
50
50
50
60

30
50
135

50
50
55
50
50
50

89
96

60
50
60
65
5

S

96
92

Ready to Drink...
Coldstream (vodka) 355m/

cherry- lemonade, straw-kiwi,
blueberry iced tea, peach-mango

No Boats on Sunday (vodka)
355ml

rasp-watermelon

Chainyard Cider 473m/ -
HEX, NS

Foundation (off dry), Intrepid
(dry)
No Boats on Sunday Cider
500ml
cran-rosé, apple

Nova 7, Benjamin Bridge
250ml - NS

Cocktails
MWW Caesar

vodka, tabasco, worcestershire,
clamato, ultimate spicy bean &

pepperoni
Salty Dog (20z)

vodka with ruby red grapefruit
juice & salted rim

Davy Jones' Lemonade (20z)

Jim Beam bourbon, Chambord,
lemonade

Dark,'n’ Stormy (20z)

Goslings Black Seal Rum, ginger
beer

Sunset on the Pier (20z)

gin, amaro, rhubarb bitters,
lemon, grapefruit

Afternoon in a Hammock,
(20z)

El Jimador reposado tequila,
pisco, lime, blood orange float

Sea the Stars Mojito(20z)

coconut & dark rum, mint, lime,
pineapple

Zero Proof

San Pellegrino, Sparkling
Aranciata Rossa (Blood
Orange) 330ml

Propeller, NA Lager
0.5%ABV (beer) 355ml

Piquette Zero, Benjamin
Bridge (wine) 250ml
Cool Blaze (cocktail)

pineapple juice, ginger beer,
lemonade, mint
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No bouncers (so if you

misbehave, Rindly
throw yourself out)





